CtapToBun npotokosn — O-RUN 19.05

2024-05-19

Y-10
00:24
00:26
00:28
00:30
00:32
00:34
00:36
00:38
00:40
00:42
00:44
00:46
00:48
00:50
00:52

K-10
00:17
00:19
00:21
00:23
00:25
00:27
00:29
00:31
00:33
00:35
00:37
00:39
00:41

U-12
00:01
00:03
00:05
00:07
00:09
00:11
00:13
00:15
00:17
00:19
00:21
00:23

K-12
00:00
00:02
00:04
00:06
00:08
00:10
00:12

Jyana Mapk
Bepemienko MupoH
Cyrak Tumyp
BonpapeHko Knpun
BacunbeB €rop
"punivy AHapin
AKunpgkos Muxanno
MisepHiok Tumyp
JlaBpuHoBuy leHuc
domeHko Oanunin
Ni6era OnekcaHgp
3arnuHcbkun Knpun
Monbcbknin Muxanno
BiTiTiH KocTaHTUH
OeHunceHko OnekcaHap

MocToBa Jligis
CeipenoBa €nizaBeTa
CrapikoBa Apocnasa
MwunokocTt Mapraputa
Mocunainko Codpis
Kpveenga 3naTta
HosikoBa AHacTacis
Bacunenko Onbra
KpaByeHko MinaHbs
Oyna YnaHa
Mony6eHueBa MapuHa
Bopucosa Mapis
KasakoBa AHacTacis

ToscTonAT IBaH
lOkarno IBaH
KocTteHko Mupocnas
MopgniHcbkuin Matsin
lN'ynan Aptem
Mocunawko €rop
Babinuyk Inbs
Cycntok MypoH
CKpUWHHUK Muxaiino
ButBuubkun Tumyp
TNenixiH Oaniin
MpoxopeHko AHApiIn

KupuwyH KaponiHa
KapxaHiHa OnekcaHgpa
Xoxrnosa BepoHika
PenpuHuesa ApiHa
Lnak €nusaeeTta
KoHcTaHTiHOBa Codpisi
Monbcbka MoniHa

Sever

Mowyk BaxmyT
Nigep-typ
Mowyk Baxmyt
Sever

Kyiv Region
COK NIAEP-CMNOPT
Sever

Kyiv Region
Sever
Ocobucto

Kyiv Region
Sever

Mowyk Baxmyt
KOCW

Nipep-Typ
Sever

Kvis

Kyiv Region
Sever

Mowyk BaxmyT
Oxygen

Kyiv Region
Nipep-Typ
Sever

Kyiv Region
Mowyk BaxmyT
Oxygen

Kuis OHOCLU
Ninep-Typ

Sever

Ninep-typ

Kyiv Region
Sever

Ninep-Typ

Sever

COK NIJEP-CIMOPT
Nigep-typ
IpniHceka AKOCLLU
Kunis

Mowyk Baxmyt
Kyiv Region
Kuwis 4HOCLU
KuiBcbka

Kyiv Region
Nipep-Typ
Sever

8653590
1300111
1083465
1300472
1300508
7204611
1300456
1083328
7200283
2771480

1007703
2771454
1300450
1302734

8508143
8653623
1300449
7204631
2771476
1300460
2300222
335909

8520208
8653497
7000034
1300134
2155211

1300495
8110134
2771458
8110063
1007704
2771481
8514966
1300117
1300496
8516576
2040816
1300471

1300120
7200285
1300119
1300118
7204622
1083463
2771447



00:14
00:16
00:18
00:20
00:22
00:24

Y-14
00:00
00:02
00:04
00:06
00:08
00:10
00:12
00:14
00:16
00:18
00:20
00:22
00:24
X-14
00:01
00:03
00:05
00:07
00:09
00:11
00:13

U-16
00:00
00:01
00:02
00:03
00:04
00:05
00:06
00:07
00:08
00:09
00:10
00:11
00:12
00:13
00:14
00:15
00:16
00:17
00:18
00:19
00:20
00:21
00:22
00:23
00:24
00:25

KoceHko XpuctuHa
JTayT BikTopis
Yny6ekosa CabiHa
CyuweHko Coagis
CawmoLwukiHa Menicca
KoBanb4yk Onbra

ConoweHko 3axap
AKnpgkos IBaH
MoBpo3Huk Kupunn
Monbcbkuin Tumodin
Kanuta Aptem
Yypakos Hukuta
CaBueHko Inns
Napgurid Hikita
MoneHko Tumodiii
TomalueBcbkmin AHApIN
Oynko OnekcaHap
bigsina Biktop
CaBuyk Biktop

Okano Hagis
BitiTiHa KaTepuHa
Moncyn Ana
LnraHeHko KatepuHa
bapabalw Bapeapa
AroanHeub AHHa
piHbKO YnsaHa

YcoB Tumodin
NaweHko Kpin
Haymyk MaTsin
[sa4eHko Inns
"anoHok BaneHTuH
MenBegb Onekcin
Mpuroposuy Onekcin
Psabos ni6

BowiHo Onekcin
TepexoB Asapin
BonoseHko ApTyp
MupoHos Kupuno
JlaHeHko Bnagucnas
KOxumyk eHnc
Kowoswun JleB
Tapac AHapin
domivoB IBaH

Bes3 AHgpin
Kykoscbknii Bnagmcnas
Manryp AHgpin
KucnsaH Mukuta
MapTuHeHko AHapin
KysHeuos Kipin
BpoHHikoB €BreHin
Hennsx Bonogmumunp
CnioceHko Haszap

Kyiv Region
KuiBcbka

Kyiv Region
Ninep-Typ

Kyiv Region
Mowyk Baxmyt

LIMP CBATOLIMHCBHKOrO panoHy

COK NMNIAEP-CNOPT
Nipep-Typ

Sever

Mowyk Baxmyt
MarniTHa cTpinka
Sever

COK NIAEP-CMNOPT
Oxygen

Sever

MarHiTHa cTpinka
Mowyk Baxmyt
O-club

Nigep-Typ
Mowyk BaxmyT
KuiBcbka
Oxygen
Ninep-Typ
Mowyk Baxmyt
Sever

Kuwis OHOCLU
[oHeubka
BonvHb
KuiBcbka 0611.2
BonuHb
Kutommpceka-2
Ninep-Typ
KuiBcbka
YXnutommupcbka
KuiBcbka 0611.1
Kyiv Region
KuiBcbka 06n.2
Kui-1

BonvHb
Ninep-Typ
[oHeubka
[HinpoBCbka
Kuiscbka 0611.2
BiHHMUbKaA
Kuiecbka 06n.1
Kuis-1
YKnutommupcbka
[HinpoBCcbka
KuiBcbka 0611.2
Kuiscbka 0611.1
Cymcbka

7000102
1300457
335920

1083464
7204648
1300448

1300108
1300180
8514887
2771460
1300107

895128

1300892
2771455
2771461

1300452
1300110

8110198
1300455
1007057
8653551
1083474
1300500
2771448

1300501
8653898
1000479
1007708
1000476
8521064
8003644
1300109
1300121
2040826
2040819
1007709
8653609
1000480
8520048
8653889
8653845
2040811
1006041
1007705
2620672
1300132
8653599
1007706
7204641
8653495



00:26
00:27
00:28
00:29
00:30
00:31
00:32
00:33
00:34
00:35
00:36
00:37
00:38
00:39
00:40
00:41
00:42
00:43
00:44
00:45
00:46
00:47
00:48
00:49
00:50
00:51
00:52
00:53
00:54
00:55
00:56
00:57

K-16
00:01
00:02
00:03
00:04
00:05
00:06
00:07
00:08
00:09
00:10
00:11
00:12
00:13
00:14
00:15
00:16
00:17
00:18
00:19
00:20
00:21
00:22
00:23

€ropos IBaH
AHapyceHko Muxaino
Koutobicbkuin AHapin

XmMenbHunubkun boroaH

KatpywuH Makcum

XKenHoBaubkuin Bnagncnas

E€meub Onekcangp
Binoyc Bonognmup
KywHip Masno
Hennsax Muxanno
Hemuyk Bnagucnas
Bipny Aptem
KocTtok BorgaH
CeneseHb PomaH
KocTtok BorgaH
BonoseHko ApTyp

Tepemeubkuit Onekcanap

ConoseHko Oner
BopunHcbkun PomaH
Croubknii AHapin
AHalleHkoB Bitanin
Miwyk Muxanno
BopTHuk AHapin
JlebeneHko Apocnas
Coboniecbkuin Makap
BopunHcbkun PomaH
XouiHcbkuin Tumodin
CiHueHko Knpun
YypiHoB PomaH
Xpuctny Angpin
Manoe [JaHiin
KosnoBscbkui Mi6

Koanoea Anica
OHiweHko €Ba
Npy6a BepoHika
Kasakoa [lapuHa
OepexeHeub Codist
KyTHsik ap’sa
CnipiHa Codis
Mony6eHueBa IpuHa
IBaHuyk Hatania
KocTtiok OnekcaHgpa
3iHuyk Codisa
Beacanbko AniHa
OciHcbka AHacTacia
LUnta AHHa
IBaH4yeHKo Jliza
MykBry XpuctuHa
Crtpaxosa Mapis
YKuniHa PeHnaTta
Mpunena OapuHa
Tokapesa MinaHa
Kncnsan OiaHa
JlorBuHoBcbKka Onbra
OBepkiBcbka Codist

3anopisbka
Kutommpcbka
KuiB-2

KuiBcbka 0611.2
BonvHb
Kuiscbka Pycb
3anopisbka
YXutommnpcbka
[HinpoBcbka
KuiBcbka 0611.2
BonvHb
Ninep-Typ
OouTTarO Baxmyt
COK NIJEP-CIMNOPT
[oHeubka
KuniBcbka 06n.2
KuiBcbka 0611.1
Kuie-1

Kuis-2

Kuis 4HOCLU
[oHeubka
KuiBcbka 0611.2
BonvHb
3anopisbka
YKutommpcebka-2
Sever
YKnutommupcbka
KuiBcbka 0611.2
KuiBcbka 0611.1
Nigep-Typ

COK NIQEP-CMNOPT
BiHHMLUbKaA

KuiBcbka 0611.1
Nipep-Typ
[oHeupbka
BonvHb
Kutommpceka-2
[HinpoBCcbka
Cymcbka
Kuiscbka 0611.1
YKnutommpcbka
[oHeupbka
BonvHb
[HinpoBcbka
YKnutomupcbka-2
Kuis-2

Kuis OHOCLU
KuiBcbka 0611.1
[oHeupbka
XKutommpcbka
BonuHb
[HinpoBcbka
Kuis-1
BiHHMUbKa
YKutommnpcbka-2

1300474
1300509
1408880
1007669
1000478
1007707
1300494
1300504
8653557
7200292
1000477
8110223
8653899

8653899
2040819
1007668
8653436
1110282
1300493
8653427
7200289
1000475
1300507
8508147
1110282
1000429
7204621
7204649
8110165

8520132

7200269
8110226
8653583
1000472
8506593
8460300
1451286
8511672
1300488
8653567
1000471
1300143
8507610
1021256
1300446
7200267
8653435
1300484
1000474
1300155
1070648
1006061
8658388



00:24
00:25
00:26
00:27
00:28
00:29
00:30
00:31
00:32
00:33
00:34
00:35
00:36
00:37
00:38
00:39
00:40
00:41
00:42
00:43
00:44
00:45

4-18
00:01
00:03
00:05
00:07
00:09
00:11
00:13
00:15
00:17
00:19
00:21
00:23
00:25
00:27
00:29
00:31
00:33

K-18
00:00
00:02
00:04
00:06
00:08
00:10
00:12
00:14

Y-20
00:52

00:54
00:56

MenbHuk IpuHa
Tpeyc AHreniHa
Miwyk AHacTacis
KoBanboBa AHHa
Mapka Oapbs
Bypayxa IBaHHa
MepeBepaea Mapis
[anbkeBny E€BreHis
anavyyk Codis
FoHTapeHko AHacTacis
Mony6eHuesa Oapbs
lweHko BepoHika
Kowonan Bnagucnasa
lopwkosa MNMoniHa
JlixTaHcbka HOnia
Kucniok Kcenis
OkctoyeHko EBreHis
JlykieHko KOnia
Mapywak Oap'sa
Cokyp AHacTacis
CyxiHiHa KaTepuHa
OTtpolueHko Codpis

YKutkoB €BreH
[NoeHko Bagum
Bagpak OnekcaHgp
HoceHko ApceH
MnoxyTa Hasap
Koanbuyk BceBonoa
Omutpienko Oner
OHileHko OaHin
LWymuyk IBaH

Batiok Muxaino
LLleBena AHgpin
PomaHueHko OmuTtpo
Aroekin Inns
nyweHko Bitanin
Kykoscbkuii Aptem
MeTpeHko Bonoanmup

TumyakoBckkuii OnekcaHap

Ipxa AHHa
KomnaHeub KaTepuHa
piHGepr KapiHa
Yumepuc AHHa
pnwaHoBa AniHa
KyTHsik Jap’sa
AckepoBa CsiTnaHa
"pomoBa AHHa

KnnmeHko Makcum
"aBpuntok Tapac
TomalueBcbkuin Haszap

YKnutomupcbka
[oHeupbka
KuiBcbka 0611.1
KuiBcbka 0611.2
Kuis-2
YXutommnpcbka
KuiBcbka 0611.2
YKnutommnpcbka-2
BonvHb
[oHeupbka
KuiBcbka 0611.1
Kuis-2
YXnutommupcbka
KuiBcbka 0611.2
YKutommnpcbka-2
BonuHb

Kuis-1
KuiBcbka 0611.1
YKnutommupcbka
[HinpoBCcbka
Cymcbka
Kuis-1

[oHeubka
Ninep-Typ

Kuis-1

Ninep-Typ
Cymcbka

COK NIJEP-CIMNOPT
Kui-1

Ninep-Typ
BonvHb

KuiBcbka Pycb
BiHHMUbKa
Kuis-1

KuiBcbka 06n.1
MarniTHa cTpinka
BiHHMLUbKaA
Kuie-1

OCHOLW12

Nigep-Typ
Knis-1

Kuiscbka Pycb
Kuis-1

Cymcbka

KCO MAWCTEP
Kuis-1

OC Orienta

Sever
Sever
Sever

1300498
8653440
7200273
7200266
8653560
1300442
7200264
1300103
1000470
8653438
7200268
8653410
1300497
7200265
8089673
1000473
8653469
7000031
1300487
1300153
8653735
8653545

8653423
8110214
8653431
8110208
8653670

8508168
8110195
1000481
1391266
1006066
8653457
2040827

8022613
8653522
8653536

8110218
2771451
1391263
8507947
8653502
8460300
8001532
1300466

8653685
2771463
2771472



K-20
00:51
00:53
00:55
00:57

Y-21A

00:34
00:36
00:38
00:40
00:42
00:44
00:46
00:48
00:50
00:52
00:54
00:56
00:58

K-21A

00:37
00:39
00:41
00:43
00:45
00:47
00:49
00:51
00:53

Y-21E

00:15
00:17
00:19
00:21
00:23
00:25
00:27
00:29
00:31
00:33
00:35
00:37
00:39

K-21E

00:16
00:18
00:20
00:22
00:24
00:26
00:28
00:30
00:32

MisepHiok Mupocnasa
Benaw XaHHa
CimoHoBa Mapraputa
Bopogaska Codis

Cygnapes OmuTpin
LLlectok Mukona
WocTka Ceprint
Biktopos [ImnTpo
Mwnxannos Aptem
CrenaHtok boraaH
Lrev Bonogumnp
PeweTuno MNaeno
BeaymHunin Makcmnm
AxnmeHko Kpii
Cronsipeub Martsii
KypraHcekuin Ceprin
JTanuyk AmuTpo

AnpoxiHa AniHa
Anekceea MapuHa
BypmariHa €BreHis
ep6iy AHacTacis
®ypmaH IBaHHa
KocTaHeub Onbra
KpaBueHko KatepuHa

Bes3kopoBanHa OnekcaHgpa

Man4yk Mapis

BeskopoBanHun AHapin
Monanuusa CtaHicnas
Menpwuk Oner
AueHko Bonogmmunp
lweHko Amutpo
CadpoHos €BreH
Banacb Makcum
3BsariH MukuTa

Hony CemeH

dokiH ApTemM
AracpoHoB Mutpo
Kosanb [leHnc
YentockiH OnekcaHap

Bbanacb AHHa
Happera €nizaBeTta
MiTipimoBa OneHa
JlonateHko AHHa
Cokyp Oap’s
TwvweHko Hatans
OyaHik CeiTnana
Kobeub CiTnana
KpacHokyTcbka Taicis

Sever
Kyiv Region
Sever
Sever

Kuis

Ocobucto

OC Orienta

Kunis

Ocobucto

Kuis

MarniTHa cTpinka
Kuis

KuiBcbka

Kuwis

MarHitHa cTpinka
Kunis

KuiBcbka

Oxygen

KCTO 3eHit KpamaTopcbk
Kuwis

Kuiscbka Pycb

Ocobucto

Kuis

CnaByTny

OC Orienta
XMenbHULbKa

OC Orienta
Kyiv Region
Sever

Kyiv Region
"Bipax"
Sever

Kunis
LeO-Team
Sever
Kuiscbka Pycb
Onimn

Kunis
Oxygen

Sever

CK Haw kny6
CnaByTuy
Sever

Kyiv Region
Sever
Oxygen

Kyiv Region
Sever

2771452
8006817
2771453
8653699

1300469

7200271
1300113

8520072

1300102
1300473
1300451

1300470
1300486

2146710
1427496
1300478
1000407
8653710
1300483
1300458
7200281
8006857

8000177
8014403
8001533
8501135
8005440
1300467
8014404
8025558
8501080
8269184
1300125
8237656
8653472

8269185

8670501
8506626
8509307
8507993
8653454
8501129
8501064



00:34
00:36

U-35
00:44
00:46
00:48
00:50
00:52
00:54
00:56
00:58

K-35
00:55
00:57
00:59
01:01
01:03

Y-45
00:42
00:44
00:46
00:48
00:50
00:52
00:54

K-45
00:58
01:00
01:02
01:04
01:06

Y-55
00:48
00:50
00:52
00:54
00:56
00:58
01:00

K-55
00:56
00:58
01:00
01:02

Y-65
00:57
00:59
01:01
01:03

Bonpapuyk AHacTacis
CrapikoBa Hagis

Mamuyp OnekcaHap
Mocunanko €sreH
ConoweHko Bitanin
OcTpoBcbkuin Onekcin
BopoHeupbkuin €BreHin
Crapikos Amutpo
KaniHkiH OnekcaHap
CaHbkiH OnekcaHap

JliGera AHTOHIHa
LWenskiHa Japbs

bypaa IHra

BitiTiHa lpuHa
Mony6eHueBa CeiTnaHa

TapaceHko Ceprin
Mepapb Muxanno
dokiH Ceprin
Ky3bMiH Irop
Yumepuc Meoprin
[emyeHko Bagnum
Kosupes AHgpin

Yumepuc OneHa
OkceHuyk TeTaHa
Muxannexko OneHa
®penbepuyk OneHa
Cseipenosa Onbra

Bynenko Banepin
Casuyk OnekcaHgp
KoHoHoB Muxarno
€rep AHgpin
3anecoB OnekcaHap
MocTtenbHsik Oner
TaHutopa Banepin

€Brnescbka TeTsiHa
MosHaeBa Onbra
OyaHik TetaHa
Pynakosa OneHa

Bobposcbkuin OnekcaHap
[aueHko IBaH

HaymeHko Bonoammump
MueoBap OnekcaHap

Kyiv Region
3enecTa

HTYY "KM
Sever
OcobucTto
YopHomopchbk
Kuis

3enecrta
Ninep-typ
Kuiscbka Pycb

Ocobucto
Sever

JNieCO

Mowyk Baxmyt
Kyiv Region

KCTO 3eHit KpamaTopcbk
OC Orienta

O-club

Sever

OC Orienta

Sever

KCO KopocTuuiis

OC Orienta
BonuHb
KuiBcbka
OC Orienta
Kuis

MarniTHa cTpinka
O-club

Sever

KuiBcbka Pycb
O-club

CK CKIo
3enecta

CK Haw kny6
O-club

Oxygen

KCO MANCTEP

O-club

OHinpo

Mowyk BaxmyT
Kyiv Region

8501050
8508175

1000448
9200124

1302178
895118

8509310
8112300
8501119

8507952
8653490
1300505
8501140

8653896
1300506
1008063
8000175
1300466
1300441
8022611

2131838
1000482
1300480
8653534
1300229

1300106

1391265
1000034
8275221
8507930

1503533
2028929
8653420
1300217

1300333
1300114
8653717
8002883



K-65
00:59
01:.01
01:03
01:05

OPEN

00:58
00:59
01:00
01:01
01:02
01:03
01:04
01:05
01:06
01:07

LLlenecTt Hagexaa
Typnosa Hagia

"aBpuneHko Jligis
3anecoBa Hatania

Copokonat OnekcaHgpa

Auenko Onena
JlaBkoBCbkMM Innga
AueHko Ceprin
Hanuntok IBaH
AueHko OneHa
Banabyxa Banepis
Mynasa OneHa
BbogHapyk KapuHa
KowwnHcbkmi Hikita

O-club
Kuwis OHOCLU
O-club
O-club

KuiBcbka
Kyiv Region
KuiBcbka
Kyiv Region
KuniBcbka
Kyiv Region
KuiBcbka
OcobucTto
KuiBcbka
KuiBcbka

1300115
1300463
1300268
1000035

1300464
1007054
1300502
1007067
1300465
1007082
1300477

1300443
1300503



